



Product • Produit

6" Raspberry Key Lime Eruption Mousse Cake
(uncut)

Gateau au Fromage Citron vert à la Framboise



Ingredients

Whipping Cream (cream, cellulose gum, milk solids, carrageenan), Sugar, Cream Cheese (milk ingredients, salt, bacterial culture, carob bean gum), Unbleached Enriched wheat flour, Liquid egg whites, Water, Liquid whole eggs, Key lime filling (Water, sugar, corn syrup (sulphites), modified corn starch, canola oil, lemon juice concentrate, microcrystalline cellulose, carboxymethylcellulose, citric acid, sodium citrate, salt, carrageenan, natural flavour, xanthan gum, potassium sorbate, natural color), Canola oil, White chocolatey flakes (sugar, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, powdered whey protein concentrate, cocoa butter, milk ingredients, soya lecithin, vanilla), Tapioca starch, Sugarcane fibre, Emulsifier (polysorbate 60, soy oil), Baking powder, Modified milk ingredients, Raspberry pie filling (water, sugar, glucose solids, modified corn starch, raspberries, citric acid, artificial flavour, colour, sodium benzoate), Buttermilk powder, Salt, Artificial flavour, Xanthan gum, Colour.

Ingrédients

crème à fouetter (crème, gomme de cellulose, solides de lait, carraghénane), Sucre, fromage à la crème (substances laitières, sel, bactérienne culture, gomme de caroube), farine de blé enrichie non blanchie, liquide blanc d'oeuf, oeuf entier liquide, Eau, Remplissage de citron (eau, sucre, sirop de maïs (sulfites), amidon de maïs modifié, huile de canola, concentré de jus de citron, cellulose microcristalline, carboxyméthylcellulose, acide citrique, citrate de sodium, sel, carraghénine, arôme naturel, gomme xanthane, sorbate de potassium couleur naturelle), huile de canola, Carrés chocolatés blancs (sucre, huile de palmiste hydrogénée, concentré de protéines de lactosérum en poudre, beurre de cacao, ingrédients laitiers, lécithine de soja, vanille), Amidon de tapioca, fibre de canne à sucre, émulsifiant (polysorbate 60, huile de soja), poudre à pâte, substances laitières modifiées, Garniture de tarte aux framboises (eau, sucre, extrait sec de glucose, amidon de maïs modifié, framboises, acide citrique, arôme artificiel, colorant, benzoate de sodium), poudre de babeurre, Sel, gomme de xanthane, couleur.

Allergens • Allergènes

Milk
Wheat
Soy
Egg
Sulphites

Lait
de blé
Soja
Oeufs
Sulfites

May Contain • Peut Contenir

Tree Nuts

Noix

Net Weight • Poids Net

660 g

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 1/8 cake (83 g)
pour 1/8 gâteau (83 g)

Calories 250

% Daily Value*
% valeur quotidienne*

Total Fat / Lipides 17 g 23 %
Saturated / saturés 10 g 50 %
+ Trans / trans 0.1 g

Carbohydrate / Glucides 24 g

Fiber / Fibres 0 g 0 %
Sugars / Sucres 13 g 13 %

Protein / Protéines 3 g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 55 mg

Sodium 90 mg 4 %

Potassium 40 mg 1 %

Calcium 50 mg 4 %

Iron / Fer 0.4 mg 2 %

* 5% or less is **a little**, 15% or more is **a lot**

* 5% ou moins c'est **peu**, 15% ou plus c'est **beaucoup**

Item Codes • Codes d'articles

Item Code: 9068

UPC Code: 776837090681

SCC Code: 20776837090685

Shelf Life • Durée de conservation

Best Before 9 months Frozen
& 5 Days Refrigerated

Keep Away from Foods with
Strong Odors

Meilleur avant 9 mois congelé
et 5 jours réfrigérés

Gardez loin des aliments avec
de fortes odeurs

Description

Rich Raspberry cream cheese mousse on soft white cake sponge. Covered with refreshing key lime cheesecake pieces and white chocolate.

Date Code

Product Label (Production date)

5 Digit Day Code: First 2 digits based on year, last three based on Julian Date **Example:** 11080 (2011, 80th Day) → March 21, 2011

Master Label - Both Production Date & Best Before Date Frozen in format of "2013 Mar 11" → March 11, 2013

SPC Micro Requirements (CFU/gram)

Satisfactory

Acceptable

Unsatisfactory

< 10⁴

10⁴ - < 10⁵

≥ 10⁵

Packaging Specifications • Spécifications d'emballage

Units/Case	Width	Length	Depth	Cube	Gross Wt.	Ti / Hi
4	21.8 cm	42.8 cm	21.5 cm	0.020 m ³	3.14 kg	8/10